
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 03-Sep-2025 To 03-Sep-2025

Date: 03/09/2025 3.58 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name GAIGHAT UDAYAPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

MANIRAM  RAIERN5347942A 14-01-74-06744

07:00

B PASS03/09/20257170572 M1

PREM BAHADUR
MAGAR

ERN3327050A 14141015/108128

7.00 AM

A PASS03/09/20259073162 M2

Ramesh Prasad DhakalERN3570014A 67288

7.00 AM

A PASS03/09/20259248379 M3

Sabitri  chaudharyERN3858437A 14-01-71-03923

7.00 AM

K FAIL03/09/20259450460 F4

Bishnu Kumar RaiERN3946939A 141033-108260

7.00 AM

A PASS03/09/20259512186 M5

MD KHURSED  MIYAERN4679554A 16-01-81-03558

7.00 AM

A PASS03/09/20259998079 M6

ASHOK KUMAR THAKURERN4731983A 4213

7.00 AM

A PASS03/09/202510032392 M7
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AMIT KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN4861575A 14-01-80-02949

7.00 AM

A PASS03/09/202510118660 M8

CHANDRA DEV
CHAUDHARY

ERN4867952A 14-01-78-01699

7.00 AM

A PASS03/09/202510122816 M9

SUJAN  ADHIKARIERN5344981A 14-02-81-00686

7.00 AM

A PASS03/09/202510429890 M10

TANKA BAHADUR
BISHWOKARMA

ERN5345296A 4374

7.00 AM

C PASS03/09/202510430103 M11

GOPAL BAHADUR KARKIERN5345802A 14-01-82-01111

7.00 AM

B PASS03/09/202510430474 M12

LAXMI  PANDE GHIMIREERN5345889A 14-01-76-01058

7.00 AM

K PASS03/09/202510430534 F13

RODIP  BUDHATHOKIERN5345915A 12-01-77-00761

7.00 AM

B FAIL03/09/202510430551 M14

NISCHAL  RAIERN5346059A 13-01-73-00952

7.00 AM

A PASS03/09/202510430646 M15

INSAN  RAIERN5346078A 14-01-80-02442

7.00 AM

A PASS03/09/202510430661 M16

KAMAL  RAIERN5346170A 12-02-72-06665

7.00 AM

B PASS03/09/202510430730 F17
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KRISHNA KUMAR
BISHWAKARMA

ERN5346263A 16-01-74-00507

7.00 AM

A FAIL03/09/202510430801 M18

BIJAYA  SUYALERN5346937A 14-01-78-02335

7.00 AM

A PASS03/09/202510431255 M19

MO  SERAJUDINERN5347131A 162006-183

7.00 AM

B FAIL03/09/202510431385 M20

RAKSHYA  RAIERN5347832A 14-01-78-05843

7.00 AM

B PASS03/09/202510431856 F21

PROGESH  RAIERN5347937A 12-02-82-00895

7.00 AM

A PASS03/09/202510431936 M22

GAURAB  KATUWALERN5347983A 14-01-82-02710

7.00 AM

A PASS03/09/202510431967 M23

CHUPPANGCHHA  RAIERN5348032A 09-01-77-00624

7.00 AM

A PASS03/09/202510432005 M24
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